
Strengthening Business Practices 
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Aurora Sanchez asanchezconsulting@gmail.com

Joan Johnson joanmjohnson@verizon.net

brenda@primetimecc.comBrenda Tyrrell

Emily Ederer

Tasha Moore

Petrea Hicks

Laura Terrell

Lauren Bond

eederer@silverspringdayschool.org

tasha.moore00@comcast.net

xyztheendresult@gmail.com

lterrell@pgcrc.org

lauren@bestforece.com

senseofwonderecc@gmail.comCara Bethke

Ellie Salour

Linda Bratcher

Randi Albertsen

nestraining@yahoo.com

lbratch47@comcast.net

innovationsineducation@verizon.net

Steve Rohde

Rosemary Lober

jstark@abilitiesnetwork.org

yvonne.bell@maryland.gov

dianna.aguirre@maryland.gov

srohde2020@yahoo.com

rosemary.lober@maryland.gov

workshops@elssconsulting.com

tgomer@applesforchildren.org

asparks@abilitiesnetwork.org

phuong@traineducational.com

info@cms4training.com

rgundling@betterfuturesdc.com

Phuong Hoang
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Joi Woods

Tracy Gomer
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